For HT100-04 &
HT200-04 only
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000000-00
573201-01
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
148875-00
330019-09
157315-00
000000-00
148902-00
148991-01
000000-00
148997-00
000000-00
87486-00

384920-01
136086-02
680131-01

90516433SV

000000-00
000000-00
071653-13
071653-13
381980-00
88782-00

397589-00

PartsList for HT100 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
ARMATURE & FAN
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH

SCREW
WASHER,SPRING
No Longer Available
WASHER,PLAIN
CASE,GEAR

No Longer Available
CLAMP,CORD

No Longer Available
CONTACT, TERM.
PC BOARD
TERMINAL
RECEPTACLE
GEAR ASSY

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPACER

SPACER
NUT,STOP

SCREW

WASHER
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Qty Required
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PartsList for HT100 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
31 330045-13 SCREW,TAPTITE 4
32 330019-04 SCREW,PLASTITE 7
33 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
34 133952-00 WASHER 1
35 330045-05 LOCK SCREW 3
36 149333-00 SPRING 1
37 330001-08 BEARING,SLEEVE 1
51 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
847 679853-00 BLADE SPACER KT 1
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